Configure Your Own
SpeedVac System
Build your own SpeedVac System
• Flexible custom configured systems
• The Ideal alternative to SpeedVac Kits for
complex solvent evaporation applications
• Mix and match your concentrator, pump
and cold trap to meet your specific needs

Weight lbs (kg) 86 (39)   86 (39)   152 (69)
Savant DNA120, DNA120-OP and ISS110 SpeedVac Ordering InformationSeries
Savant SPD111, 121, 131 SpeedVac Ordering InformationSeries
Model No. SPD111V-115 SPD111V-230 SPD121P-115 SPD121P-230 SPD131DDA-115 SPD131DDA-230
Description SPD111V concentrator SPD121P concentrator SPD131DDA concentrator
Voltage 115 V/60 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 115 V/60 Hz 230 V/50 Hz 115 V/60 Hz 230 V/50 Hz
Bleeder Valve Automatic Automatic (Dual) Automatic (Dual)
Exhaust Port size Standard Standard Oversized
No. of Infrared Chamber Lamps None None 2